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REPREVE—ICETOARERBLUEHE K

HEREE

LLE

D-PBS

TCH-199 (Earle's Salts)
TCM-199 (Hank's Salts)
D-MEM

CS (Calf Serum)

FGS {(Fetal Calf Serum)

D-PBS (=)
7 F 9% (Glucose)
b t" ERFRA

La¥k (Sucrose)

Magnesium Acetate (Mg(CoHs02)2-4H.0)
Potassium Phosphate (K:HPQ.)
Caleium Acetate (Ca{C:H:0:):)
Glutathione

HEPES
FLBETM)OA

L{+)-Lactic Acid Hemicalcium Salt
BME Essential Amino Acids (x50}
MEM Nonessential Amino Acids (%100}
L-Glutamic Acid

HYALURON 1 DAZE
CYTOCHALACIN B
1
CYCLOHEX IMIDE
DMSO (Dimethy!| Sulfoxide)
Ca{t/747 A23187
A% 2+ H33342
Jr)-by b
" B

BSA (Crystallized)
BSA (Fatty acid free)
BSA (Fraction V}

Trypsin-EDTA
" {(x10)

AT zy (RN ZYISGHIIA)
AT MLy (BRBEARLT MV

EINST T
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g

500m|
500m|
500m|
10gx 1L
500m|
500m|

#EEl, 2008%
500z
25g

1kg
100g
100g
100g
5g

100g
B0%RHE, 100ml

50g
100m!
100mk
10ml

25¢

10mg

10mg

5¢

500m|

mg

250mg

25g

0. 50%& /., 100ml

25g
10g or 50g
25¢

0. 05%i%& &, 100ml
0.5%&%. 100ml

10/ BL
Tgh@A

500m}

ST

GIBGO
GIBCO
GIBCO
G1BCO
GI1BCO
Bio

EiEE
Wako
Wako

FFay

SIGMA
SIGMA
S1GMA
S1GMA

Dojindo
SEGMA

SIGMA
S1GMA
G1BCO
G1BCO

SIGMA
SIGMA
ALPRICH
S1GMA

Wako

S1GHA
CALBIQCHEM
Wako

SIGMA

SIGMA
SIGMA
SIGMA

G1BCO
G1BCO

BRia
BRiA

THITRY

A4 oo

14287-080
12340-030
12350-021
31600-034
16170-078
14-501F

T900
041-00595
199-03062

PF181241
MO631
Pg281
¢~1000
G-4251

346-01373
L7900

L-4388
B-6766
11140-C50
12419-018

H3508
G-6762
86, 777-1
(6255
045-07215
C-7522
382065
163-01122
P-0290

A-4378
A-7030
A-8022

25300-054
15400-064

GLD163

261-14
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#a 5K i B5E #1404 No.
A L AR ¢ 35mm Faleon 3001
" " Nunc 153066
MR- " Greiner 627102
20 ab-av Rk & 60mm CORNING 25010
" it Greiner 628161
EaBERMW-L ¢ 90mm Nunc 150350
IRFBmERNM-L " Nipro
47%=b (4 well multidish) Nunc 176740
Fa4 AR D EEERERIYY 50m| ALDRICH Z211840-0
" 20m| ALDRICH 711688-2
" 10m| ALDRICH Z11687-4
DR E $RER AV oY Emli Nipro
WED 1 LE— 2404-1zy (3 R 500m!, 0.2gm NALGENE 162-0020
" (BEgEiE ) 150mi, 0.22mm CORNING 25832-200
BB 4 M- (~100m| FB) 0. 22um MiLLIPORE SVGVO1015
" (~50ml F3) 0.22m MILLIPORE SL.GY0O25LS
" (~10ml B) 0.22im MELLIPORE SVGVO138L
HISAFvESU— {iny-I{eS B 10rl Drummond #5106-3106G-210G
i 5l Drummond #3-000-105-G
XY=L EAR Y b 150mm (LA 3150101
ped TE B F-m%:5 | SR ELFE 19Gx 1x1/2 S.B Nipro
ANLFry—TISZa EEREEEHE 75cni
1" 25¢cm
BT E 15m|
50m|
AAEARy R 2ml
oml
TOm|
25ml
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